3.25"

12.25"

2.5"
. 0.37"
I
\
0.06" \
\
I
\
_ \ :
3 o L | -
= 7 =l © o
o 3.25" | < o0 H
J
!

L I LY® SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

TS SERIES

EE219068-219122(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)



https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/ee219068-219122/

